Multiple Color Programmable LED Work Light with IO-Link Technology
QDML-IOL
Ordering Specifications
QDML-IOL - 480 - 24
[Model number] [Product length] [Voltage]
� | | |
• QDML-IOL 125-125mm
250-250mm

M12x1
L1
300 L2
10
40
1 5
1.7
Illuminated
area
4.
5
10
3.5
QDML-IOL
Model L1 L2
QDML-IOL-125 115 125
QDML-IOL-250 240 250
QDML-IOL-480 466 480
QDML-IOL-700 486 700
QDML-IOL-910 896 910
Model number QDML-IOL-125 / 250 / 480 / 700 / 910
Lens Color Transparent
Directions
Red, Green, Yellow, Blue, White, Orange, Pink,